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Футбол

MEN
Мужчины

Preliminary Round - Group D
Предварительный раунд - Группа D

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

FRI 5 JUL 2013
14:00

Raketa Stadium

Match 4

Timing and Results provided by

FBM400D02_73 3.0 Report Created  SAT 6 JUL 2013 18:47

CAN - FRA
2 : 2 (1 : 2)

Match Officials:
Referee: YAMAMOTO Yudai (JPN)
4th Official: TERESHCHENKO Irina (RUS)

Assistant Referee 1: SHALAMBERIDZE (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: STEPANOV (RUS)

Goals Scored:
VILLA Anthony (FRA) 11', VILLA Anthony (FRA) 25', BAMS Dylan Addison (CAN) 26', MURPHY Robert Alexander (CAN) 77' penalty goal

CAN - Canada
[1] VARLOKOSTAS Sotiri Neal (GK)
[3] KEWIN Joseph Daniel (-82')
[5] DICKO-RAYNAULD Nafi
[6] BAMS Dylan Addison
[8] MURPHY Robert Alexander (C)
[9] JOHNSTONE Marcus Bradley (-90' +4)

[11] HOOD Andrew Fraser (-62')
[17] VISINTIN Marco Thomas
[18] CLERC Paul Gabriel Bernard
[19] PARENTEAU MICHON Colin
[20] HADDAD Alexandre (-72')

Substitutes:
[4] BELL Dominic (+72')
[7] AMATO Eric Robertson (+90' +4)

[10] REILLY Mark James (+82')
[12] SALER Nikolaus Louis (+62')
[13] VISCOSI Jonathan Joseph
[14] KOVACEVIC Mario
[15] MEDORUMA Matthew
[16] HERRERA-LAMBUR Jose-Eduardo

FRA - France
[1] BAQUE Hugo (GK)
[2] BACLE Kevin (-88')
[3] BARSOTTI Maverick (-90' +4)
[9] GAZAGNES Theo

[10] JEAN-PIERRE Morgan (-84')
[12] MANTEL Maxime (C)
[14] SANSON Valentin
[15] SOTOCA Florian
[17] VASSEUR Olivier
[18] VILLA Anthony
[20] MERHOUNI Mohand (-80')

Substitutes:
[4] BASSET Francois (+88')
[5] BRANDY Maxime
[6] FORESTIER Damien
[7] DREYER Nicolas
[8] BEZECOURT Vincent (+84')

[11] MATUMONA Matumona (+90' +4)
[13] MAZURE Pierre (+80')
[16] PASSONI Luca (GK)
[19] WEYDERS Fanch

Coach: Coach:RAIMONDO Pasquale NAIDON Bruno

Cautions:
KEWIN Joseph Daniel (CAN) 34', MERHOUNI Mohand (FRA) 62', GAZAGNES Theo (FRA) 79', BAMS Dylan Addison (CAN) 85'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 5 min.
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CAN - Canada STATISTICS FRA - France
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

7
3

12
1
2
1
1
0
2
0
0

48%
28

13
8

15
7
4
0
3
0
2
0
0

52%
30

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 VARLOKOSTAS Sotiri Neal GK 90 2
3 KEWIN Joseph Daniel MF 82 0 / 1 1 3 1
5 DICKO-RAYNAULD Nafi DF 90 1
6 BAMS Dylan Addison MF 90 1 1 / 1 2 3 1
8 MURPHY Robert Alexander (C) MF 90 1 1 / 3 1 / 1 1 2
9 JOHNSTONE Marcus Bradley FW 90 0 / 1 1 1

11 HOOD Andrew Fraser MF 62 1
17 VISINTIN Marco Thomas MF 90 1 1
18 CLERC Paul Gabriel Bernard DF 90 1 1
19 PARENTEAU MICHON Colin DF 90 2 1
20 HADDAD Alexandre DF 72 1 / 1 1 1

Substitutes:
4 BELL Dominic DF 18
7 AMATO Eric Robertson MF 0

10 REILLY Mark James FW 8 1
12 SALER Nikolaus Louis DF 28 1

Totals 2 2 3 / 7 1 / 1 12 15 2

FRA - France

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BAQUE Hugo GK 90 2
2 BACLE Kevin MF 88 0 / 1 3 1
3 BARSOTTI Maverick MF 90 2 1
9 GAZAGNES Theo DF 90 1 1 1

10 JEAN-PIERRE Morgan MF 84 2 / 3 1
12 MANTEL Maxime (C) DF 90 0 / 1 3 2
14 SANSON Valentin DF 90
15 SOTOCA Florian FW 90 2 / 3 1 3
17 VASSEUR Olivier FW 90
18 VILLA Anthony MF 90 2 2 / 3 1 2
20 MERHOUNI Mohand FW 80 1 / 1 3 1 1

Substitutes:
4 BASSET Francois DF 2 1
8 BEZECOURT Vincent MF 6 1 / 1

11 MATUMONA Matumona 0
13 MAZURE Pierre FW 10

Totals 2 2 8 / 13 15 12 2

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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